
Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

HARD6806 Servo ‐ HARD HS3305 ‐ High Torque X X

KF1003 Special 3mm Engine Mount Screw (5) X X

KF1005 Special 3mm Servo Holding Screw (5) X X X X

KF1146‐2 Push Type Clutch Nut X X

KF1146‐7 Push Type Clutch Spring Cup X

KF1215‐6 30mm Push Type Clutch Spring Adjusting Nut X X

KF14100 G4 ‐ ST Steel 2 Speed Shoe Cam (w/special treatment) X

KF14102 G4 ‐ Carbon Radio Plate (G4S/Le Mans) X

KF1410‐3 30mm Push Type Clutch Heavy Centrifugal Shoe (3) X

KF14104‐1 G4 ‐ Carbon Transponder Holder (for K14104) X

KF1410‐6 Push Type Clutch Spring (1.6mm Red) X

KF1410‐8 30mm Push Type Clutch Spring (1.8mm Yellow) X

KF14109 G4 ‐ Rear 4mm Carbon Shock Tower (w/alum. stiffener) X

KF14110 G4 ‐ Rear Dual Adjustable Anti Roll Bar Mount (w/bar) X

KF14115 G4 ‐ Left A+C Radio Plate Support & Side Plate X

KF14116 G4 ‐ Right A+C Radio Plate Support & Side Plate X

KF14122‐16S G4 ‐ ED 16T Steel Clutch Gear X X

KF14122‐21S G4 ‐ ED Steel 21T Clutch Gear & Housing X X

KF14122‐8 G4 ‐ ED Nylon 46T Rear Gear Diff Pulley X X X

KF14122‐9 G4 ‐ ED HC Alum. 30T Front Pulley (for K1409 & front differential) X

KF14123 G4 ‐ Flash Quick Change Tire System X

KF14123‐1 G4 ‐ Flash‐Pit System Insert (for stock G4 ‐ drive shaft) (4) X X X

KF14123‐2 G4 ‐ Flash‐Pit Front Steering Block X X

KF14123‐3 G4 ‐ Flash‐Pit Rear Hub Carrier X X

KF14124 G4 ‐ Speed Shot Front Bulkhead System X

KF14124‐1 G4 ‐ Speed Shot Nylon Bulkhead X X X

KF14124‐2 G4 ‐ Speed Shot Upper Carbon Stiffener Bracket X

KF14124‐5 G4 ‐ Speed Shot Spacer (4) X X

KF14124‐6 G4 ‐ Speed Shot Nylon Bracket X X

KF14125 G4 ‐ Lightened ST Steel Gear Diff Joint Cup (2) X

KF14128 G4 ‐ Front Dual Adjustable Anti Roll Bar Mount (w/bar) X

KF14128‐1 G4 ‐ Front Dual Adjustable Anti Roll Bar X

KF14130 G4 ‐ Alum. Rear Anti‐Roll Bar Mounts (w/anti‐roll bar) (G4+) X

KF14133 G4 ‐ UFO 2 Push Type Clutch (For ED System only) X

KF14133‐2 UFO 2 Push Type Clutch Shoe X X

KF14133‐3 UFO 2 Push Type Clutch Set Thrust Bearing Retainer (for G4) X

KF14133‐7 G4JS ‐ Push Type Clutch Shoe Special Mount X X

KF14135 G4 ‐ Lightweight Touring Foam Bumper X X X

KF14136 G4 ‐ Alum. One Piece Engine Mount X

KF14138 G4 ‐ ST Steel 3x42.4mm Super Hardened Hinge Pin (Front Upper for speed shot system) (2) X

KF14139 G4 ‐ ST Steel 3x56mm Super Hardened Hinge Pin (Rear Lower) (2) X

KF14145 G4 ‐ WC Upgrade Kit X

KF14145‐1 G4 ‐ WC Upgrade Kit (Front) X

KF14145‐10 G4 ‐ WC Alum. Rear Left Bulkhead X

KF14145‐11 G4 ‐ WC Chassis X

KF14145‐12 G4 ‐ WC Rear Front Hinge Pin Mount X

KF14145‐13 G4 ‐ WC Rear Rear Hinge Pin Mount X

KF14145‐14 G4 ‐ WC Rear Plate X

KF14145‐15 G4 ‐ WC Rear Adjustable Anti‐Roll Bar Pin 2.5x48.5 mm X

KF14145‐2 G4 ‐ WC Upgrade Kit (Rear) X

KF14145‐3 G4 ‐ WC Bumper Foam Post Set (2) X

KF14145‐4 G4 ‐ WC Front Bumper Upper Plate Carbon X

KF14145‐5 G4 ‐ WC Front Bumper Cap X

KF14145‐7 G4 ‐ WC Alum. Rear Right Bulkhead X

Team Magic Parts
Copyrights: HRC Distribution ‐ www.hrcdistribution.com



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

KF14145‐8 G4 ‐ WC Alum.  Brake Lever Set (w/steel piston) X

KF14145‐9 G4 ‐ WC Rear Bulkhead Plastic Support X

KF1418T G4/FW05/V‐One‐RR ‐ Alum. Clamp Type Wheel Hub(4) Titanium X

KF1419 G4 ‐ Fuel Tank X

KF1420 G4 ‐ Hard Coated Alum. Middle Shaft X X

KF14200 G4RS 09 ‐ Aluminium 7075 Rear Lower Hinge Pin Mount Set (w/Washer) X

KF14201 G4RS 09 ‐ Aluminium 7075 Front Upper Hinge Pin Mount (1Pair w/Washer) X

KF14212 G4RS 09 ‐ Aluminium 7075 Front Lower Hinge Pin Mount Set (w/Washer) X

KF14242 G4RS 09 ‐ Carbon Side Plate (Left) X

KF14243 G4RS 09 ‐ Carbon Side Plate (Right) X

KF1448T G4 ‐ Alum. Pivot Ball Nut & Teflon Washer(2) Titanium X X

KF1449T G4 ‐ Alum. Pivot Ball Nut & Teflon Washer(8) Titanium X

KF1464 G4 ‐ Super Hardened Hinge Pin (Front Lower) (2) X

KF1488 G4 ‐ ST Steel Universal Joint (2) (for V‐One‐RRR front as well) X

KF1493 G4 & V‐One ‐ Competition Low Friction Front Belt X

KF1494 G4 & V‐One ‐ Competition Low Friction Side Belt X

KF1495 G4 & V‐One ‐ Competition Low Friction Rear Belt X

KF1496B G4 ‐ Alum. One Piece Engine Mount Blue X

KF1497 UFO Push Type Clutch Set (for G4) X

KF1497‐1 UFO Push Type Clutch Collet (Nova Rossi) X

KF1497‐13 Clearance Shim 5x9x0.15mm (5) & 5x9.0.3mm (3) X X

KF1497‐16 Push Type Clutch Centrifugal Shoe (3) X

KF1497‐2 UFO Push Type Clutch Flywheel X X

KF1497‐9 UFO Push Type Clutch Set Thrust Bearing Retainer X

KF1498 G4 ‐ Real Racing Brake Pads (glued with plate, for most Kyosho cars) (pair) X

KF2101 E4 ‐ Alum. 7075 Top Deck Middle Mount X

KF2102 E4 ‐ Alum. 7075 Ball Bearing Type Anti‐Roll Bar Set X X

KF2103 E4 ‐ Alum. 7075 Middle Shaft Mount X

KF2104 E4RS/FS ‐ Alum. 7075 Rear Hub Carrier Set (Toe‐in 1.5 degree) X X

KF2105 E4RS/FS ‐ Alum. 7075 Front Rear Hinge Pin Mount Set X X

KF2106 E4RS/FS ‐ Alum. 7075 Rear Rear Hinge Pin Mount (Toe‐in 1 & 2) X X

KF2107 E4RS/FS ‐ Anti‐Roll Bar No. 1, 2 & 3 (2pcs/each) X X

KF2108 E4RS/FS ‐ Anti‐Roll Bar No. 4, 5 & 6 (2pcs/each) X X

KF2109 E4 ‐ Carbon Upper Bumper Plate X

KF2110 E4RS/FS ‐ Alum. 7075 Steering Block Set X X

KF2111 E4RS/FS ‐ ST Steel / Alum. Combo Universal Joint (2) X X

KF2112 E4 ‐ TC Motor Fan Mount (w/fan) X

KF2113 E4RS/FS ‐ Aluminium Caster Block Set ‐ 6° X X

KF2114 E4 ‐ ZF Front Belt X X

KF2115 E4 ‐ ZF Side Belt X X

KF2116 E4 ‐ ZF Rear Belt X X

KF2117 E4FS/RS ‐ Alum. 7075 Top Deck Middle Mount X

KF2118 E4FS/RS ‐ Alum. 7075 Middle Shaft Mount X X

KF2119 E4FS/RS ‐ Hard Coated 5 cells Aluminium Battery Plate X

KF2120 E4FS/RS ‐ Hard Coated 6 cells Aluminium Battery Plate X

KF2121 E4RS/FS ‐ Aluminium 7075 Adjustable Single Bellcrank Steering Set X

KF2128 E4D ‐ Reverse Steering Conversion Set X

KF2129 E4D ‐ Steel CVA Drive Shaft (2) X

KF2132 E4RS/FS ‐ Aluminium Rear Plate X

KF2133 E4JR/JS/D ‐ Aluminium 7075 Front Chassis Plate X

KF2134 E4JR/JS/D ‐ Aluminium 7075 Rear Chassis Plate X

KF2136 E4JR/JS/D ‐ Carbon Upper Plate Set X

KF40612 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐   6x12x4mm ‐ ZF Bearing (6 pcs) X

KF41015 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  10x15x4mm ‐ ZF Bearing (6 pcs) X

KF41218 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  12x18x4mm ‐ ZF Bearing (6 pcs) X

KF5501‐306 Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x  6mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X

KF5501‐308 Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x  8mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X

KF5501‐310 Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x 10mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X

KF5501‐312 Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x 12mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X

KF5502‐308 Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  8mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X

KF5502‐310 Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 10mm ‐ Aluminum 7075 (12 pcs) X
KF5701 Tools ‐ Turnbuckles Wrench X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

KF6301 Lubricant ‐ Black Grease X

KF6302 Lubricant ‐ Ball Differential Grease X

KF7101 Motor Heat Sink ‐ TC ‐ 540 motors ‐ with Thermal Pad X

KF7102 Motor Heat Sink ‐ TC ‐ with ventilator ‐ 540 motors ‐ with Thermal Pad X

KF7111 Ventilator ‐ for KF7101 / KF7102 X

KF8221 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 66L ‐ #07 X

KF8222 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 66L ‐ #08 X

KF8223 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 66L ‐ #09 X

KF8224 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 66L ‐ #10 X

KF8226 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 86L ‐ #05 X

KF8227 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 86L ‐ #06 X

KF8228 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 86L ‐ #07 X

KF8229 B8 ‐ Shock Spring 86L ‐ #08 X

KF8231 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Chassis Front Stiffener X

KF8232 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Chassis Rear Stiffener X

KF8233 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Chassis Center Stiffener X

KF8234 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Wide Front Shock Tower X

KF8235 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Wide Rear Shock Tower X

KF8236 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Steering Block X

KF8237 B8 ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ Rear Hub Carrier X

KF8239 B8 ‐ One Piece Engine Mount X

TM101205 R Clip (10) X X

TM111003B Washers ‐ Conical ‐ Aluminium ‐ 3mm ‐ Blue (6 pcs) X

TM111003GD Washers ‐ Conical ‐ Aluminium ‐ 3mm ‐ Gold (6 pcs) X

TM111007F Nuts ‐ M3 nyloc ‐ Flat (10 pcs) X X X X X

TM111007S Nuts ‐ M3 nyloc ‐ Aluminium ‐ Silver (10 pcs) X X

TM111007ST Nuts ‐ M3 nyloc ‐ Steel (10 pcs) X X X X X

TM111041B Washers ‐ Cap Screws ‐ Aluminium ‐ 3 x 7mm (6 pcs) ‐ Blue X X

TM111046GD Nuts ‐ M4 nyloc flanged ‐ Aluminium ‐ Thin ‐ Gold (4 pcs) X

TM111050B Pipe Holder ‐ M3 ‐ Blue X X

TM111051P Fuel filter ‐ Small ‐ Purple X X

TM111118 R5 R‐clip (10) X X X X

TM111120 R6 R‐clip (10) X X X X X X

TM111145S Antenna Mount ‐ Small ‐ Aluminium ‐ Red X X

TM111146S Stoppers ‐ Dual ‐ Aluminium ‐ Silver (6 pcs) X X

TM111147F Nuts ‐ M3.5 (6 pcs) X X X

TM111160 Nuts ‐ M4 nyloc flanged ‐ Special Wheels (4 pcs) X X X X

TM115001B Ball Cups and Steel Ball ‐ Blue ‐ 6 pcs X

TM115001BK Ball Cups and Steel Ball ‐ Black ‐ 6 pcs X X X X

TM115002B Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Blue ‐ 6 pcs X

TM115002BK Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Black ‐ 6 pcs X

TM115016B Antenna Tubes ‐ Blue 2 pcs X X

TM115022BK Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Shocks ‐ Black ‐ 6 pcs X X

TM115023BK Ball Cups ‐ Carburetor ‐ Black X

TM115023P Ball Cups ‐ Carburetor ‐ Purple X

TM115024B Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Short ‐ Blue ‐ 5 pcs X X X X X

TM115024BK Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Short ‐ Black ‐ 5 pcs X X X X X

TM115025 Ball Cups and Studs ‐ Short ‐ Black ‐ 4 pcs X X

TM115027BK Ball Cups and Rose Joints ‐ Black ‐ 6 pcs X X X

TM115028BK Ball Cups ‐ Throttle / Brake ‐ Black ‐ 4 pcs X X

TM116131‐4A Adjustable Rod ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ 3x 14mm (2 pcs) X

TM116132 =KF57320 X

TM116132‐5C Adjustable Rod ‐ CR ‐ 3x 25mm (2 pcs) X

TM116133‐5 Adjustable Rod ‐ Hardened ‐ 3x 35mm (2 pcs) X X X

TM116133‐5W Adjustable Rod ‐ Stainless Steel ‐ 3x 35mm (2 pcs) X

TM116133A Adjustable Rod ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ 3x 30mm (2 pcs) X X X X

TM116134A Adjustable Rod ‐ Aluminium 7075 ‐ 3x 40mm (2 pcs) X X X X

TM116144‐5W Adjustable Rod ‐ Stainless Steel ‐ 4x 45mm (2 pcs) X X

TM116153C Adjustable Rod ‐ CR ‐ 5x 30mm (2 pcs) X X X

TM116201 2x10.8mm Pin (10) X X

TM116202 E‐clip 2.5 (10) X X X

TM116203 E‐clip 5 (10) X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM116206 2x10mm Pin (10) X X X X

TM116207 Throttle/Brake Linkage Spring (4) X X X X

TM116208 Throttle/Brake Linkage Rod (4) X X X X

TM116216 3x6.5x1mm Aluminium Washer (6) X

TM116219 3x6.5x2mm Aluminium Washer (6) X X X

TM116221 2x9.5mm Pin (10) X

TM116306BDCR Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x  6mm (6pcs) X X

TM116308CR Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X

TM116308RCR Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X

TM116310CR Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X

TM116310RCR Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X

TM116312RCR Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X

TM117001B Stoppers ‐ Aluminium ‐ Blue (4 pcs) X X X X

TM119004BG Fuel tube ‐ Large Flow ‐ 1m ‐ transparent black X

TM119004PK Fuel tube ‐ Large Flow ‐ 1m ‐ transparent pink X

TM123510 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3.5 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM123510C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3.5 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM123512C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3.5 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X

TM123516BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3.5 x 16mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM123518 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3.5 x 18mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM123522 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3.5 x 22mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM126303NL Grub Screws ‐ M3 x  3mm Thread Lock (6 pcs) X

TM126303S Grub Screws ‐ M3 x  3mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X X X

TM126306 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X X X X

TM126306BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X X

TM126306C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126306CR Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126306HT Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3 x  6mm ‐ High Torque (6 pcs) X

TM126306RCR Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126306S Grub Screws ‐ M3 x  6mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X

TM126308 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X X

TM126308BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X

TM126308C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X X X X

TM126308CR Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3 x  8mm (6 pcs) X

TM126308SE Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ M3 x  8mm ‐ Servo Mount (6 pcs) X X X

TM126310 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X X X X X

TM126310BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 10mm (6 pcs) X

TM126310C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 10mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126312 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126312BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X X X X

TM126312C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X X X

TM126312CR Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Self Tapping ‐ 3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126312S Grub Screws ‐ M3 x 12mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM126314 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 14mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM126314BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 14mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126314C Screws ‐ Cap Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 14mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126316 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 16mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126318 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 18mm (6 pcs) X

TM126320 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M3 x 20mm (6 pcs) X

TM126404S Grub Screws ‐ M4 x  4mm (6 pcs) X

TM126408S Grub Screws ‐ M4 x  8mm (6 pcs) X X

TM126410BU Screws ‐ Button Head ‐ Allen ‐ M4 x 10mm (6 pcs) X

TM126412 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M4 x 12mm (6 pcs) X

TM126412EN Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M4 x 12mm ‐ Engine Mount (6 pcs) X X

TM126416 Screws ‐ Flat Head ‐ Allen ‐ M4 x 16mm (6 pcs) X X X

TM130101 Washers ‐ 13.2 x 15.8 x 0.22mm (6 pcs) X X

TM130102 Washers ‐ 8.1 x 12 x 0.2mm (10 pcs) X X X

TM130103 Washers ‐ 4.2 x 10 x 0.2mm (6 pcs) X X

TM130104 Washers ‐ 3.6 x 6.35 x 1mm (4 pcs) & 3.6 x 6.35 x 2mm Aluminum (2 pcs) X X

TM130105 Washers ‐ 5 x 9 x 0.15mm (5 pcs), 5 x 9 x 0.3mm (3 pcs), 5.2 x 12 x 0.2mm (2 pcs) X X

TM130106 Washers ‐ 13.2 x 15.9 x 0.1mm (6 pcs) X X

TM130107 Washers ‐ 13.2 x 15.9 x 0.5mm (6 pcs) X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM130108 Washers ‐ 6.05 x 9.5 x 0.5mm (10 pces) X

TM150306 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  3x 6x2.5mm (2 pcs) X

TM150307 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  3x 7x3mm (2 pcs) X X X

TM150308TF Thrust Bearing  ‐ metric ‐  3x 8mm ‐ Flat X X X

TM150308TL Thrust Bearing  ‐ metric ‐  3x 8mm ‐ Lite X

TM150407 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  4x 7x2.5mm (2 pcs) X X

TM150508 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  5x 8x2.5mm (2 pcs) X X X X X X

TM150508F Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  5x 8x2.5mm ‐ Flanged (2 pcs) X X

TM150510O Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  5x10x4mm Rubber sealed Orange (4 pcs) X X

TM150510ST Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  5x10x4mm (4 pcs) X X

TM150510TL Thrust Bearing  ‐ metric ‐  5x 10mm ‐ Lite X

TM150610 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  6x10x3mm (2 pcs) X X X

TM150612 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  6x12x4mm Rubber sealed (4 pcs) X X X X

TM150612O Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  6x12x4mm Rubber sealed Orange (4 pcs) X X

TM150814 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  8x14x4mm (2 pcs) X X X X

TM150816C Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  8x16x5mm Composite (4 pcs) X X

TM150816O Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐  8x16x5mm Rubber sealed Orange (4 pcs) X X X

TM151015O Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐ 10x15x4mm Rubber sealed Orange (4 pcs) X X X X X X

TM151218 Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐ 12x18x4mm Rubber sealed (4 pcs) X X X X

TM151218O Ball Bearings ‐ metric ‐ 12x18x4mm Rubber sealed Orange (4 pcs) X X

TM502101 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed Shoe Cam & Posts X

TM502102 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed Shoe (2) X

TM502103 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed Shoe Spring & Screw (2) X X X

TM502107 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed 1st Spur Gear 50T X

TM502108 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed 1st Spur Gear 51T X X X

TM502109 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed 1st Spur Gear 52T X

TM502111 TM G4 ‐ One Way Hub & Nut (w/bearing) X X X

TM502115 TM G4 ‐ Diff Case (2), Diff Case Cover (1) & Gasket (2) X X X

TM502116 TM G4 ‐ Diff Joint, P5 O‐ring, 5x12mm Shim & 2x11mm Pin X X X

TM502116‐1 P5 O‐Ring, 5x12mm Shim & 2x11mm Pin (2) X X

TM502117 TM G4 ‐ 4x10mm Shim, Bevel Shaft & Bevel Gear Set (1 se X X X

TM502118 TM G4 ‐ Diff Case Gasket (4) X

TM502122 TM G4 ‐ Nylon Rear Pulley Set (w/screw) X

TM502123 Silicone Differential Oil ‐  10'000 cps X X X

TM502125 Silicone Shock Oil ‐ 600 cps X X X

TM502129 TM G4 ‐ P3 O‐ring (4), Washer (4) & G‐clip (4) X

TM502130 TM G4 ‐ Shock Shaft & Piston Set (2) X X X

TM502131 TM G4 ‐ Membrane (4) X X

TM502134 TM G4 ‐ Shock Spring Cup (4) X X

TM502144 TM G4 ‐ Stock Shock Spring (2) X X

TM502151 TM G4 ‐ 9mm Low Friction Pivot Ball (2) X

TM502152 TM G4 ‐ 9mm Pivot Ball Nut (2) X X

TM502154 TM G4 ‐ Hex Wheel Adapter (4) X X

TM502160 TM G4 ‐ Front Lower Arm & Up/Down Stop Mount X X

TM502171 TM G4 ‐ Front Belt X X

TM502173 TM G4 ‐ 5th Body Post Set X X

TM502174 TM G4 ‐ Fuel Tank Supporter & Handle X X X

TM502180 TM G4 ‐ Front Lower Arm Stiffener Brace X X X

TM502183 TM G4 ‐ Front Body Post (2) X X X

TM502184 TM G4 ‐ Front Lower Bumper X X X

TM502185 TM G4 ‐ Front Upper Bumper X X

TM502186 TM G4 ‐ Bumper Foam Post Set (2) X X

TM502190 TM G4 ‐ Rear Shock Tower X X

TM502191 TM G4 ‐ Rear Body Post Set (2) X X X

TM502198 TM G4 ‐ Brake Plate & Brake Pad X X

TM502200 TM G4 ‐ Lightweight 2 Speed Shaft X X X

TM502201 TM G4 ‐ Brake Disc Set X X

TM502203 TM G4 ‐ 2 Speed Housing Dust Cover X X

TM502206 TM G4 ‐ Rear Belt X

TM502211 TM G4 ‐ Belt Tensioner X X

TM502217 TM G4 ‐ Throttle Linkage Set X X X

TM502221 TM G4 ‐ Servo Arm (Futaba) (2) X X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM502222 TM G4 ‐ Servo Spacer (4) X X

TM502223 TM G4 ‐ Servo Arm (Ko, Sanwa & JR) (2) X X X

TM502241 TM G4 ‐ Engine Mount X X

TM502246 TM G4 ‐ Middel Belt Mount X X X

TM502247 TM G4 ‐ Fuel Tank X X

TM502248 TM G4 ‐ Side Belt X X

TM502262 TM G4 ‐ Servo Mount Set (for S/Le Mans) X X X

TM502263 TM G4 ‐ Radio Plate Support (S/Le Mans) X X

TM502265 TM G4 ‐ Aluminium Side Plate (pair) (S/Le Mans) X X

TM502267 TM G4S ‐ Single Bell Crank Steering System X X

TM502268 TM G4 ‐ Thick Servo Arm (Futaba) (2) X X X X

TM502269 TM G4 ‐ Thick Servo Arm (Ko, Sanwa & JR) (2) X X X X

TM502270 TM G4S ‐ Receiver Mount X

TM502272 TM G4 ‐ Receiver Battery Pack Mount (S/Le Mans) X X X

TM502274 TM G4 ‐ ST Steel Hardened Drive Shaft 52.9mm (2) X

TM502282 TM G4 ‐ Duro 2 Speed 2nd Spur Gear 46T (use with 502284 & 502285) X X

TM502284 TM G4 ‐ Duro 2 Speed Housing & Nut (w/bearing) (use with Duro gears and shoe) X X

TM502285 TM G4 ‐ Duro 2 Speed Shoe (1 pair) (use with Duro housing and gears) X X X

TM502286 TM G4 ‐ Front Lower Flying Wing Arm (1 pair) X X X

TM502287 TM G4 ‐ Flying Wing Arm Clip and Spacer Set (2) X X X

TM502288 TM G4 ‐ New Rear Bulkhead (1 pair) X X

TM502291 TM G4 ‐ Rear Lower Flying Wing Arm (1 pair) X X X

TM502292 TM G4 ‐ Front Upper Flying Wing Arm (1 pair) X X X

TM502293 TM G4 ‐ 9mm Lightweight Low Friction Pivot Ball (2) X

TM502294 TM G4 ‐ 3x6x0.5mm Iron Shims (G4+) (4) X X X

TM502318 TM G4RS ‐ Front Diff Pulley 30T X X

TM502321 TM G4RS ‐ Pulley Set (19T, 20T & 27T) X X X

TM502322 TM G4RS ‐ Rear Plate X X

TM502323 TM G4RS ‐ Brake Pulley 21T X X

TM502324 TM G4RS ‐ Diff Gasket (4) X X

TM502326 TM G4RS ‐ Brake Post & Lever Set X X X

TM502327 TM G4 ‐ RS Rear Upper Arm Linkage Set X X

TM502328 TM G4RS ‐ Rear Shock Tower Mount X

TM502330  Aluminium Washer 3.1x5x1mm (6) X X

TM502333 TM G4RS ‐ Receiver Mount X

TM502338 TM G4JS ‐ Radio Plate X X

TM502340 TM G4JS ‐ Front Shock Tower X X

TM502341 TM G4JS ‐ Front X Plate X X

TM502342 TM G4JS ‐ 3mm Aluminium Chassis X X

TM502343 TM G4JS ‐ Front/Rear CVA joints (2) X X

TM502345 TM G4JS ‐ 3x42.2mm Steel Hinge Pin (Front Upper for speed shot system) (2) X X

TM502346 TM G4JS ‐ 3x75mm Steel Hinge Pin (Front Lower) (2) X X

TM502347 TM G4JS ‐ 3x25.8mm Steel Hinge Pin (Rear Upper) (2) X X

TM502348 TM G4JS ‐ 3x56mm Steel Hinge Pin (Rear Lower) (2) X X

TM502349 TM G4JS ‐ 2 Speed Shoe Cam X X

TM502350 TM G4JS ‐ Brake Bracket X X

TM502353 TM G4JS ‐ Shock Shaft, Piston, O‐ring, Washer Set(2) X X

TM502355 TM G4JS ‐ Threaded Shock Body Set (2) X X

TM502360  5x8mm Flanged Bushing (2) X

TM502361 TM G4JR ‐ Receiver Mount X

TM502362 TM G4 ‐ Solid Axle Unit (for diff case) X

TM502363 TM G4JR ‐ Brake Disc X

TM502364 TM G4JR ‐ Brake Pulley Set X

TM502365 TM G4JR ‐ Single Bell Crank Steering System (w/softer spring) X

TM502366 TM G4JR ‐ Nylon Steering Likage Set X

TM502367 TM G4JR ‐ Flywheel (for 3 shoe) X

TM502368 G4JR ‐ Clutch Bell X

TM502369 G4JR ‐ Clutch Gear Set X

TM502370 TM G4JR ‐ Clutch Bearing Mount X

TM502371 TM G4JR ‐ In‐Line Pipe Set X

TM502372 TM G4JR ‐ 9mm Pivot Ball(2) X

TM502373 TM G4JR / G4JS ‐ Rear Belt X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM502374 Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ mounted ‐ Dish wheels X

TM502401 TM G4+ Evo ‐ Shock Body & Cap Set (2) X

TM502403 TM G4+ Evo ‐ Shock Ball End Set (2) X

TM503101 TM E4 ‐ Rear Belt Tensioner Set X

TM503103 TM E4 ‐ Rear Lower Inner Hinge Pin (2) X

TM503104 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Hinge Pin Ball (4) X X X

TM503106 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Rear Motor Mount Linkage Post Set X

TM503107 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Rear Left Bulkhead X

TM503108 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Rear Right Bulkhead X

TM503109 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Main Shaft Left Mount X

TM503111 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Upper Deck Mount X

TM503112 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Front Left Bulkhead X

TM503113 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Front Right Bulkhead X

TM503115 TM E4 ‐ Front Rear Hinge Pin Mount Set X X X X

TM503116 TM E4 ‐ Front Lower Arm Set X

TM503117 TM E4 ‐ 5x4mm Ball Stud (6) X X X X

TM503118 TM E4 ‐ Front Lower Inner Hinge Pin (2) X

TM503119 TM E4 ‐ Front Front Hinge Pin Mount (1.5‐2.5) X

TM503120 TM E4 ‐ Hinge Pin Mount Nylon Ball Cap (4) X X X X

TM503121 TM E4 ‐ Short Ball Cup (6) X

TM503123 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Anti‐Roll Bar Ball (4) X

TM503124 TM E4 ‐ Steel Front Universal Joint (2) X

TM503124‐1 TM E4 ‐ Steel Drive Shaft Only (2) X

TM503125 TM E4 ‐ Front Steering Block Set X X X X

TM503126 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium 3.1x6.5x3mm Washer (6) X

TM503127 TM E4 ‐ Steering Block 5x10mm Ball Stud (4) X X X X

TM503130 TM E4 ‐ Front Lower Outer Hinge Pin (2) X X X X

TM503134 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Anti‐Roll Bar Mount X

TM503135 TM E4 ‐ Anti‐Roll Bar 1.2mm (4) X

TM503137 TM E4 ‐ Front Carbon Shock Tower X

TM503138 TM E4 ‐ 5x7mm Ball Stud (6) X X X X

TM503139 TM E4 ‐ Caster Block Ball Cup (4) X X

TM503140 TM E4 ‐ Long Ball Cup (6) X X X X

TM503141 TM E4 ‐ Middle Shaft Mount X X X X

TM503144 TM E4 ‐ Pulley O‐Ring 7x2mm (10) X X X X

TM503145 TM E4 ‐ Bumper Post Set X X X X

TM503146 TM E4 ‐ Bumper Mount X X X

TM503147 TM E4 ‐ Foam Bumper X X X

TM503148 TM E4 ‐ Front Body Post Set X X X

TM503149 TM E4 ‐ Rear Lower Arm Set X

TM503150 TM E4 ‐ Rear Bracket X X X

TM503152 TM E4 ‐ Rear Hub Carrier (2) X X X X

TM503153 TM E4 ‐ Rear Lower Outer Hinge Pin (2) X

TM503154 TM E4 ‐ Rear Hub Carrier Washer (4) X X X

TM503155 TM E4 ‐ Ball Diff Pulley 35T X X X X

TM503156 TM E4 ‐ Ball Diff Steel Ball 2.5mm (12) X X X X

TM503159 TM E4 ‐ Ball Diff Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (2) X

TM503160 TM E4 ‐ Ball Diff Hardware Set X

TM503161 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium Main Shaft X

TM503163 TM E4 ‐ Spur Gear 110T X X X

TM503164 TM E4 ‐ Spur Gear Holder X

TM503165 TM E4 ‐ Rear Belt X X

TM503166 TM E4 ‐ Carbon Rear Shock Tower X

TM503167 TM E4 ‐ Rear Body Post Set X X X

TM503169 TM E4 ‐ Main Shaft Upper Mount Set X X X X

TM503170 TM E4 ‐ Side Belt Tensioner Set X

TM503172 TM E4 ‐ 5th Body Post Set X

TM503180 TM E4 ‐ Shock Spring Mount & Ball Cup (4) X X X X

TM503181 TM E4 ‐ Shock Bladder (4) X

TM503182 TM E4 ‐ Shock Cap Set (2) X X

TM503183 TM E4 ‐ Shock Spring (2) X X X X

TM503190 TM E4 ‐ New Shock Cap Set (2) X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM503191 TM E4 ‐ New Shock Bladder (4) X X X

TM503193 TM E4 ‐ New Hard Coated Aluminium Shock Body (2) X

TM503194 TM E4 ‐ Shock Body Hardware Set (2) X

TM503196 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight Front Bulkhead Upper Mount X X X X

TM503197 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight Nylon 17T Side Pulley (2) X X X X

TM503198 TM E4 ‐ New Aluminium 7075 Middle Shaft X

TM503199 TM E4 ‐ New Aluminium 7075 Motor Mount X

TM503200 TM E4 ‐ New Wide Front Belt X

TM503202 TM E4 ‐ Front Lightweight Ball Diff Outdrive Set X X X

TM503203 TM E4 ‐ New Ball Diff Plate (2) X X X X

TM503205 TM E4 ‐ Rear Lightweight Ball Diff Outdrive Set X X X X

TM503206 TM E4RS ‐ Hinge Pin Ball(POM)(4) X X X X

TM503207 TM E4 ‐ New Upper Deck Stiffener Mount X

TM503208 TM E4 ‐ Upper Deck Front Stiffener Post (2) X

TM503210 TM E4 ‐ Single Bell Crank Steering System X X X X

TM503211 TM E4 ‐ New Upper Deck Mount (w/carbon plate) X

TM503212 TM E4 ‐ New Wide Side Belt X X X

TM503213 TM E4 ‐ New Caster Block Ball Stud (4) X X X X

TM503214 TM E4 ‐ Caster Block Lower Screw (4) X X X X

TM503216 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium 7075 Front/Rear Universal Joint (2) X

TM503218 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight Rear Front Hinge Pin Mount X X X X

TM503219 TM E4 ‐ Speedo & Motor Vent Mount X X X

TM503221 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight HD Battery Mount Set X

TM503224 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight Rear Bulkhead Upper Mount X X X X

TM503226 TM E4 ‐ Special Servo Disc Ball Cup (2) X X X X

TM503227 TM E4 ‐ Aluminium 3.1x6.5x5mm Washer (6) X

TM503228 TM E4 ‐ New Wide Rear Belt X

TM503229 TM E4 ‐ Special Precision Spur Gear 110T (produced by KFactory) X

TM503230 TM E4 ‐ Front Belt Tensioner Set X

TM503231 TM E4 ‐ New 2.5mm Carbon Fiber Chassis X

TM503232 TM E4 ‐ New 2mm Carbon Fiber Upper Deck X

TM503234 TM E4 ‐ Front Solid Axle Set (Spool) X

TM503235 TM E4 ‐ Lightweight Caster Block Set 3° X X X

TM503236 TM E4 ‐ Nylon 17T Center Pulley (2) X X X X

TM503250 E4J Shock Set (2) X X X

TM503250‐1 E4J Shock Cap Set (2) X X X

TM503250‐2 E4J Shock Shaft & Piston Set (2) X X X

TM503250‐3 E4J Shock Body Set (2) X X X

TM503250‐4 E4J Shock Body Hardware Set (2) X X X

TM503251 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Front Nylon Shock Tower X X

TM503252 TM ‐ 3.1x6.5x3mm Nylon Washer (6) X X X

TM503253 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Front Nylon Bulkhead Set X X X

TM503254 TM E4RS/JR/JS ‐ Front Lower Arm Set X X X X

TM503255 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Nylon Quick Release Battery Holder X X X

TM503256 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Battery Holder Screw (2) X X

TM503257 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Upper Deck / Belt Tensioner Mount X X X

TM503258 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Belt Tensioner Set X X X

TM503259 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Front Lower Inner Hinge Pin (2) X X X

TM503260 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Front Front Nylon Hinge Pin Mount X X X

TM503261 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Aluminium Front/Rear CVA Shaft (2) X X

TM503262 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Wheel Adater (4) X X

TM503263 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Aluminium Middle Shaft X X X

TM503264 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Ball Diff Screw & Spring Set X X X

TM503265 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Lower Outer Hinge Pin (2) X X X

TM503266 TM E4RS/JR/JS ‐ Rear Lower Arm Set X X X

TM503267 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Motor Mount X X X X

TM503268 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Nylon Bulkhead Set X X X

TM503269 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Lower Inner Hinge Pin (2) X X X

TM503270 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Nylon Main Shaft Left Mount X X X

TM503271 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Rear Nylon Hinge Pin Mount X X X

TM503272 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Aluminium 7075 Main Shaft X X X

TM503273 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Spur Gear Holder X X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM503274 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Nylon Shock Tower X X X

TM503275 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Servo Mount X X X

TM503276 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Front Chassis X X X

TM503277 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Main Chassis X X X

TM503278 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Chassis X X X

TM503279 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Rear Hub Carrier Nylon Wahser (4) X X X

TM503280 TM ‐ 3.1x6.5x5mm Nylon Washer (6) X X X

TM503281 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Nylon Front Upper Linkage (2) X X

TM503282 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Nylon Steering Linkage (2) X X

TM503283 TM E4JR / E4JS ‐ Nylon Rear Upper Linkage (2) X X

TM503284 TM E4 ‐ 37T Pinion Gear X

TM503285 Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ mounted ‐ Dish wheels X

TM503287 TM E4RS ‐ Shock Shaft & Piston Set (E‐Clip) X

TM503288 TM E4RS ‐ PU Front Belt S3Mx144x3mm X

TM503289 TM E4RS ‐ PU Rear Belt S3Mx144x3.5mm X

TM503290 TM E4RS ‐ PU Side Belt S3Mx459x3mm X

TM503301 E4D Drift Car Nylon Accessories X

TM503302BK Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ mounted ‐ 5 Spoke Black wheels ‐ E4D Drift (4 pcs) X

TM503302S Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ mounted ‐ 5 Spoke Silver wheels ‐ E4D Drift (4 pcs) X

TM503306 E4 Drift Bumper Set (F/R) X

TM503307 E4 Drift Car 6mm Front Body Post (2 pcs) X

TM503308 E4 Drift Battery Holder Screw (2 pcs) X

TM503314H Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4D Drift ‐ Hard (4 pcs) X

TM503314S Tires ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4D Drift ‐ Soft (4 pcs) X

TM503315BK Wheels ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4 Drift ‐ 5 Spoke Black (4 pcs) X

TM503315FBK Wheels ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4 Drift ‐ 5 Spoke Black ‐ Baked Coating (4 pcs) X

TM503315S Wheels ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4 Drift ‐ 5 Spoke Silver (4 pcs) X

TM503315W Wheels ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ E4 Drift ‐ 5 Spoke White ‐ Baked Coating (4 pcs) X

TM503316 Body ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ 190mm ‐ BMW 320 Drift X

TM503317 E4D Body Shell Accessory X

TM503318 Stickers ‐ E4D BMW 320 X

TM503319 Body ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ 190mm ‐ S15 Drift X

TM503320 Stickers ‐ E4D S15 X

TM503321 Body ‐ 1/10 Touring ‐ 190mm ‐ RX7  Drift X

TM503322 Stickers ‐ E4D Mazda RX7 X

TM504011 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Spool X

TM504012 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Spool Outdrive(2) X

TM504013 G4RS 09 ‐ Pully Set 27T, 19T, 25T, 19T, 21T X

TM504014 G4RS 09 ‐ Belt Adjuster(4) X

TM504015 G4RS 09 ‐ Bevel Gear Set X

TM504016 G4RS 09 ‐ Differential Bevel Shaft (2) X

TM504017 G4RS 09 ‐ Differential Gear Box Set X

TM504018 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Differential Outdrive (2) X

TM504019 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Piston Plastic Parts X

TM504020 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Shaft (2) X

TM504021 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Body  (2) X

TM504022 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Body Lower Cap(2) X

TM504023 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Ball End & Nylon Set X

TM504024 G4RS 09 ‐ 5.8mm Ball Stud(10) X

TM504025 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Body Upper Cap(2) X

TM504026 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Bladder (4) X

TM504027 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Body Collar (2) X

TM504028 G4RS 09 ‐ Shock Spring(2) X

TM504029 G4RS 09 ‐ One‐Way Hub Set X

TM504030 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Housing X

TM504031‐62 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 62T X

TM504031‐63 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 63T X

TM504031‐64 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 64T X

TM504032‐56 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 56T X

TM504032‐57 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 57T X

TM504032‐58 G4RS 09 ‐ Spur Gear 58T X

TM504033 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Shaft (Rear) X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM504034 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Shaft (Front) X

TM504035 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Spring(2) X

TM504036 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Shoe(2) X

TM504037 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Shoe Cam Post (2) X

TM504038 G4RS 09 ‐ Engine Mount (pair) X

TM504039 G4RS 09 ‐ Flywheel Bushing X

TM504040 G4RS 09 ‐ Flywheel X

TM504041 G4RS 09 ‐ Clutch Nut X

TM504042 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Centrifugal Shoe X

TM504043 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Shoe Plate X

TM504044 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Shoe X

TM504045 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Spring Holder X

TM504046 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Spring (Green) X

TM504047 G4RS 09 ‐ Clutch Adjusting Nut X

TM504048 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Type Clutch Bell X

TM504049‐16 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Tupe Clutch Gear  16T X

TM504049‐17 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Tupe Clutch Gear  17T X

TM504050‐21 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Tupe Clutch Gear 21T X

TM504050‐22 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Tupe Clutch Gear 22T X

TM504050‐23 G4RS 09 ‐ Push Tupe Clutch Gear 23T X

TM504051 G4RS 09 ‐ Thrust Bearing Retainer X

TM504052 G4RS 09 ‐ Chassis X

TM504053 G4RS 09 ‐ Pipe Holder X

TM504054 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Saver Post X

TM504055 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Bulkhead (pair) X

TM504056 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Hinge Pin Mount Set X

TM504057 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Bulkhead (pair) X

TM504058 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Hinge Pin Mount Set X

TM504059 G4RS 09 ‐ 2 Speed Shaft Side Plate(pair) X

TM504060 G4RS 09 ‐ Brake Cam X

TM504061 G4RS 09 ‐ Brake Piston X

TM504062 G4RS 09 ‐ Steering Adjusting Spacers , 9mm Ball Spacers X

TM504063 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Saver Set X

TM504064 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Saver Alum. Post X

TM504065 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Saver Spring X

TM504066 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Saver Adjusting Nut X

TM504067 G4RS 09 ‐ Middle Shaft Mount , Brake Lever X

TM504068 G4RS 09 ‐ Middle Shaft X

TM504069 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Belt (204mm) X

TM504070 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Middle Pully Mount X

TM504071 G4RS 09 ‐ Brake Disk X

TM504072 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Belt (186mm) X

TM504073 G4RS 09 ‐ Floating Body Mount X

TM504074 G4RS 09 ‐ Bumper and Body post set X

TM504075 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Shock Tower X

TM504076 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Bulkhead Upper Mount X

TM504077 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Shock Tower X

TM504078 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Bulkhead Upper Mount X

TM504079 G4RS 09 ‐ Alum. Side Plate(Pair) X

TM504080 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Anti‐Roll Bar Set(pair) X

TM504081 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Anti‐Roll Bar Mount , Receiver Box Set X

TM504082 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Lower Arm(Pair) X

TM504083 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Lower Hinge Pin (3x71.5mm) X

TM504084 G4RS 09 ‐ Adjustment Washer Set X

TM504085 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Lower Arm(pair) X

TM504086 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Anti‐Roll Bar Turnbuckle(2) X

TM504087 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Anti‐Roll Bar Nut X

TM504088 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Lower Hing Pin (3x54mm) X

TM504089 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Plate, Handle, Rear Anti‐Roll Mount X

TM504090 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Upper Arm (pair) X

TM504091 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Upper Hinge Pin (3x41mm) X

TM504092 G4RS 09 ‐ 4x25 mm Adjustable Rod (2) X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM504093 G4RS 09 ‐ 5.8 mm Ball End (10) X

TM504094 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Steering Block (L&R) X

TM504095 G4RS 09 ‐ M10 Wheel Adapter Nut (4) X

TM504096 G4RS 09 ‐ Quick‐Change Bearing Stopper (4) X

TM504097 G4RS 09 ‐ Hex Wheel Adapter (4) X

TM504098 G4RS 09 ‐ CVA Front Drive Shaft(2) X

TM504099 G4RS 09 ‐ Wheel Adapter Outdriver(2) X

TM504100 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Hub Carrier(pair) X

TM504101 G4RS 09 ‐ CVA Rear Drive Shaft(2) X

TM504102 G4RS 09 ‐ Rear Anti‐Roll Bar X

TM504103 G4RS 09 ‐ 5.0 mm Anti‐Roll Bar Ball End(4) X

TM504104 G4RS 09 ‐ 3x50 mm Adjustable Rod (2) X

TM504105 G4RS 09 ‐ Radio Plate Support Set X

TM504106 G4RS 09 ‐ 3x25 mm Adjustable Rod (2) X

TM504107 G4RS 09 ‐ 4 mm Ball End (10) X

TM504108 G4RS 09 ‐ Servo Mount Set X

TM504109 G4RS 09 ‐ Receiver  Extended Line X

TM504110 G4RS 09 ‐ G4‐Side Blet Tensioner Set X

TM504111 G4RS 09 ‐ Throtte Swing Arm Screw (2) X

TM504112 G4RS 09 ‐ Throtte Swing Arm Set X

TM504113 G4RS 09 ‐ Radio Plate X

TM504114 G4RS 09 ‐ Receiver Box Hinge X

TM504115 G4RS 09 ‐ Fuel Tank Set X

TM504116 G4RS 09 ‐ Side Belt (360mm) X

TM504117 G4RS 09 ‐ #50000 Silicone Oil X

TM504118 G4RS 09 ‐ Brake Pad(pair) X

TM504119 G4RS 09 ‐ 5.0mm Ball End(6) X

TM504120 G4RS 09 ‐ 9.0mm Pivot Ball(2) X

TM504121 G4RS 09 ‐ 5.0 mm Long Ball End(6) X

TM504122 G4RS 09 ‐ 4.0mm Short Ball End(6) X

TM504123 G4RS 09 ‐ Pipe Holder Spring X

TM504124 G4RS 09 ‐ Foam Bumper X

TM504125 G4RS 09 ‐ Front Differential X

TM504126 G4 Front Differential Outdrive (2) X

TM560102 TM M1 ‐ Diff Case Set X X X

TM560103 TM M1 ‐ Differential Case Gasket (4) X X X

TM560107 Silicone Differential Oil ‐   7'000 cps X X

TM560108 Silicone Differential Oil ‐   1'000 cps X X

TM560109 TM M1 ‐ Front Upper Arm Mount (L & R) X X X

TM560110 TM M8 Hard Coated 7075 Aluminum Front Shock Tower X

TM560112 TM M1 ‐ Front Gear Box (1 set) X X X

TM560116 Hard Anodized Aluminum Anti‐Roll Bar Ball Stud (4) X X X

TM560117 TM M1 ‐ Front Anti‐Roll Bar 2.4mm X X X

TM560120 TM M1 ‐ Hinge Pin Nylon Cap & Adjuster Set X X X

TM560122 TM M8 B8 7075 Aluminum Steering Block (1 pair) X X

TM560123 Aluminum Wheel Adapter, Pin & Nut (2) X X X

TM560129 TM M8 ST Steel 3.5x41.5mm Hinge Pin (for Front Upper/Outside Lower) (2) X X X

TM560130 TM M8 ST Steel 4x68.8mm Hinge Pin (for Front Lower) (2) X X X

TM560135 TM M8 ST Steel 3.5x26mm Hinge Pin (for Front Outside Upper) (2) X X

TM560137 TM M8 3mm 7075 Aluminum Chassis & Center Stiffener X X X

TM560139 TM M1 ‐ Chassis Guard & Stiffener (1 pair) X X

TM560147 TM M1 ‐ Rear Gear Box (1 set) X X X

TM560149 TM M1 ‐ Rear Anti‐Roll Bar 2.8mm X X X

TM560150 TM M1 ‐ 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Front (1 & 2 Anti‐Squat Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X

TM560152 TM M1 ‐ Rear Hub Carrier & Mud Sweeper (1 pair) X X X

TM560157 TM M8 ST Steel 3.5x43.5mm Hinge Pin (for Rear Outside Lower) (2) X X X

TM560158 TM M8 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Rear (1 & 2 Toe Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560163 TM M1 ‐ Brake Lever Set X X

TM560164 Hard Coated 7075 Aluminum Brake Cam Post & Cam (2pcs/each) X X

TM560165 TM M1 ‐ Center Differential Mount (1 set) X X

TM560168 TM M1 ‐ Servo Saver Set X X X

TM560169 TM M1 ‐ ST Steel Center Differential Outdrive (2) X X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM560171 TM M1 ‐ Servo Saver Post Set X X

TM560173 TM M1 ‐ Servo Saver Holder & Front Cushion Stiffener Set X X X

TM560175 TM M1 ‐ Receiver Battery Pack Box X X X

TM560177 TM M1 ‐ Servo Mount X X

TM560178 Servo Arm (Futaba) (2) X X X

TM560179 Servo Arm (KO, Sanwa, Airtronics & JR) (2) X X

TM560180 TM M1 ‐ Throttle Servo Linkage Set X X

TM560182 Clutch Flywheel, Collet & Clutch Nut (for SG shaft) X X

TM560183 TM M1 ‐ Receiver Battery Pack Mount X X

TM560185 TM M8 One‐Piece Engine Mount X X

TM560186 Clutch Spring 1.1mm (3) X X

TM560187 Clutch Shoe (3) X X

TM560188 Pipe Spring Set X X

TM560190 TM M1 ‐ ST Steel 4x55.4mm Shock Shaft (2) X

TM560191 TM M1 ‐ Shock Piston 1.5mm x 2 (2) X X X

TM560192 TM M1 ‐ Shock O‐Ring & Washer (4pcs/each) X X X

TM560193 TM M1 ‐ Shock End Cap Set (2) X X X

TM560194 TM M1 ‐ Shock End Cap Tool (2) X X

TM560195 TM M1 ‐ Shock Dust‐Resistant Wiper (4) X X

TM560200 TM M1 ‐ Hard Coated Shock Body 47mm (2) X X X

TM560203 Silicone Shock Oil ‐ 300 cps X X

TM560204 TM M1 ‐ Shock Spring Holder & Spacer Set (2) X X X

TM560212 TM M1 ‐ ST Steel Front Universal Joint 127.25mm (2) X

TM560216 TM M1 ‐ Fuel Tank X X

TM560218 M1 ‐ Rear Wing Holding Set X X

TM560220 TM M1 ‐ Wheel (2) X X

TM560226 TM M1 ‐ Bevel Gear Set 43T & 13T X X

TM560228 TM M8 ST Steel 4x68.2mm Hinge Pin (for Rear Lower) (2) X X

TM560240G Wing ‐ 1/8 Buggy ‐ Green X X X

TM560240W Wing ‐ 1/8 Buggy ‐ White X

TM560242 Rear Aluminium 7075 Shock Tower X X X

TM560243 Rear Body Mount X X X

TM560244 ST Steel Small Bevel Gear Outdrive (2) X X X

TM560245 Hard Coated Aluminium 7075 Center Drive Shaft (2) X X X

TM560246 O‐RING P5 (6) X X

TM560247 Rear Lower Flying Wing Arm (2) X X X

TM560248 Rear Upper Linkage Set (2) X X X

TM560250 Lightweight Engine Mount (2) X X

TM560252 Front Body Mount X X X

TM560253 Front Upper Flying Wing Arm (nylon part only) (2) X X X

TM560254 Front Shock Tower Stiffener X X X

TM560255 One Piece Aluminium 7075 Steering Linkage Set X X X

TM560256 Steering Rod Nylon Ball End & Steel Ball Set X X X

TM560257 Steel Servo Saver Post Set X X X

TM560258 Front Lower Flying Wing Arm (2) X X X

TM560259 TM ‐ Aluminium 7075 Front Lower Rear Hinge Pin Plate ‐ fits M8JR X

TM560260 Front Lower Hinge Pin Nylon Cap & Adjuster Set X X X

TM560262 Front & Rear Nylon Bumper X X X

TM560263 Steering Block Carrier (1 pair) X X

TM560264 TM ‐ Aluminium 7075 Rear Chassis Stiffener Set X X X

TM560265 TM ‐ Aluminum Shock Cap (2) X X X

TM560266 TM ‐ Differential Bevel Gear Set (for 1 diff) X X X

TM560267 TM ‐ 46T Main Gear X X X

TM560268 Hard Coated Rear Shock Body (2) X X X

TM560269 ST Steel 4x65.4mm Rear Shock Shaft (2) X X X

TM560270 Front 18x66mm Shock Spring (2) White X X X

TM560271 Rear 18x86mm Shock Spring (2) White X X X

TM560272 Front/Rear Differential Set (1 set) X X

TM560273 TM ‐ Center Differential Set (1 set) X X

TM560274 Front Shock Absorber Set X X

TM560275 Rear Shock Absorber Set X X

TM560276 Silicone Shock Oil ‐ 400 cps X X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM560277 TM ‐ Buggy Shock Boot (4) X X

TM560278 New Bevel Gear Set 43T & 13T X X

TM560280 M8 ‐ Alum. Rear Shock Tower X X

TM560281 M8 ‐ Composite Rear Rear Lower Hinge Pin Plate (2.5 & 3.5 Toe Degree) X X

TM560282 M8 ‐ Composite Rear Front Lower Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560283 M8 ‐ Engine Mount (2) X X

TM560284 M8 ‐ Center Differential Mount (1 set) X X

TM560285 M8 ‐ Brake Disc (2)  X X

TM560286 M8 ‐ Brake Plate & Brake Pad X X

TM560287 M8 ‐ Air Filter Set X X

TM560288 M8 ‐ Shock Ball End, Spring Cap & Hardware Set (2) X X

TM560289 M8JS/JR ‐ Radio Plate Support (Hex) X X

TM560290 M8 ‐ New Large Receiver Box X X

TM560291 M8JS/JR ‐ Front/Rear CVA Joints (2) X X

TM560292 M8JS/JR ‐ Transponder Mount (Hex Post Included) X X X

TM560293 M8JS/JR ‐ Servo Mount Set X X X

TM560294 M8 ‐ Rear Chassis Stiffener Rod Set X X

TM560295 M8 ‐ Front Chassis Stiffener Rod Set X X

TM560296 M8 ‐ Composite Front Rear Lower Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560297 M8 ‐ Composite Front Front Lower Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560298 M8 ‐ One Piece Steering Linkage Set X X

TM560300 M8 ‐ Alum. Front Shock Tower X X

TM560301 M8 ‐ Front Steering Block Set (2) X X

TM560302 M8 ‐ Upper Deck X X

TM560303 M8 ‐ Alum. Chassis X X

TM560304 M8 ‐ Shock Cap Set X X

TM560305 Body ‐ 1/8 Buggy ‐ M8JR / M8JS X X

TM560501 TM M8 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Front (1.5 & 2.5 Anti‐Squat Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560505 TM M8 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Rear (1.5 & 2.5 Toe Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560506 TM M8 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Rear (3 & 4 Toe Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X X

TM560507 TM M8 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Rear (2.5 & 3.5 Toe Degree) Hinge Pin Plate X X X

TM560510 Servo Saver Spring (1.4mm) Green X X

TM560511 Servo Saver Spring (1.5mm) Blue X X

TM560530 Front Anti‐Roll Bar 2.3mm Yellow M8 B8 X X

TM560531 TM M1 B8 ‐ Front Anti‐Roll Bar 2.5mm Blue X X

TM560535 Rear Anti‐Roll Bar 2.7mm Purple X X

TM560536 TM M1 B8 ‐ Rear Anti‐Roll Bar 2.9mm Black X X

TM560555 TM M1 ‐ Shock Piston 1.5mm x 3 (2) X X

TM560556 TM M1 ‐ Shock Piston 1.5mm x 4 (2) X X

TM560570 TM M1 ‐ Adjustable Brake Linkage Set X X

TM561007 TM M1 ‐ Neo‐Rear Wing Mount & Holding Set X X X

TM561202 TM M1 ‐ Neo‐Shock Bladder (4) X X X

TM561301 ST Steel F/R Differential Outdrive (2) X

TM561302 Diff Case Set X

TM561303 Diff Case Gasket (4) X

TM561304 Differential Bevel Gear Set (for 1 diff) X

TM561305 Bevel Gear 43T&11T X

TM561306 Front Upper Arm Mount (w/Alum. Stiffener Brace ) X

TM561307 Front Shock Tower Stiffener X

TM561308 Hard Coated 7075 Aluminum Front Shock Tower X

TM561309 Front & Rear Diff Gear Box (1 set) X

TM561310 7075 Aluminum Front Lower Front Hinge Pin Plate X

TM561311 Front & Rear Nylon Bumper X

TM561312 7075 Aluminum Front Lower Rear Hinge Pin Plate ‐ fits B8 X

TM561313 Carbon  Triangle Plate (Front) X

TM561314 Front Body Post Set X

TM561315 Front 7075 Aluminum Chassis Stiffener X

TM561316 Front Lower Hinge Pin Nylon Cap (4) X

TM561317 Front Lower Arm(2) X

TM561318 Front Hub Carrier Lower Hinge Pin(2) X

TM561319 Front Steering Block( 1 pair)  X

TM561320 Front Hub Carrier Upper Hinge Pin(2) X



Ref Article E4
JS

E4
JR

E4
D

E4
R
S0
9

G
4
JS

G
4
JR

G
4
R
S0
9

G
4
Ev
o
+

M
8
ER

M
8
JS

M
8
JR

B
8
R
S

TM561321 Caster Block (1 pair) X

TM561322 Front Upper Arm Set X

TM561323 Servo Saver Post (2) X

TM561324 Servo Saver Set X

TM561325 Steering Rod Nylon Ball & Ball End Set X

TM561326 7075 Aluminum  Steering Linkage Plate X

TM561327 7075 Aluminum 3mm Chassis X

TM561328 Chassis Side Guard (1 pair) X

TM561329 Hard Coated 7075 Aluminum Rear Shock Tower X

TM561330 Wing Mount & Holding Set X

TM561331 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower(1 & 2 Toe Degree) Hinge Pin Mount (Front) X

TM561332 Rear Lower Hinge Pin Nylon Cap (4) X

TM561333 7075 Aluminum Rear Lower Rear Hinge Pin Plate X

TM561334 Rear 7075 Aluminum Chassis Stiffener X

TM561335 Rear Upper Arm(2) X

TM561336 Rear Hub Carrier & Mud Sweeper (1 pair) X

TM561337 Rear Lower Arm(2) X

TM561338 Rear Hub Carrier Lower Hinge Pin(2) X

TM561339 46T Main Gear X

TM561340 ST Steel Brake Cup (2) X

TM561341 Brake Lever Set X

TM561342 Throttle Servo Linkage Set X

TM561343 Carbon Radio Plate X

TM561344 Aluminum Radio Plate Support (3) X

TM561345 Receiver Battery Pack Box X

TM561346 Receiver Box X

TM561347 Steering Servo Mount X

TM561348 Servo Mount(4) X

TM561349 Aluminum Engine Mount (2) X

TM561350 Fuel Tank X

TM561351 Fuel Tank Post (2) X

TM561352 Clutch Flywheel, Collet & Clutch Nut X

TM561353 Rear Wing X

TM561354 Front CVD Driveshaft 128.75mm (2)  X

TM561355 Rear CVD Driveshaft 127.25mm (2)  X

TM561356 Shock Ball End, Spring Cap & Hardware Set (2) X

TM561357 Aluminum Shock Upper Cap (2) X

TM561358 Shock Bladder 16mm X

TM561359 Hard Coated Front Shock Body (2) X

TM561360 Hard Coated Rear Shock Body (2) X

TM561361 ST Steel 4x55 mm Front Shock Shaft (2) X

TM561362 ST Steel 4x65mm Rear Shock Shaft (2) X

TM561363 Shock End Cap  X

TM561364 Shock Piston 16mm (2) X

TM561365 Shock O‐Ring & Washer (4pcs/each) X

TM561366 Pipe Holder X

TM561367 Arm Shaft & Adjustment Washer (6) X

TM561368 Rear Hub Carrier Washer X

TM561369 Clear Body (0.8mm) fits TM B8 X

TM561370 Front Shock Absorber Set (2) X

TM561371 Rear  Shock Absorber Set (2) X

TMSHTS1A‐3 M8JR ‐ Pull Start X


